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compressed alr and Prneumatics

Hexagonal counter nut, G 1/4, AF 17, nickel-plated brass

Hexagonal counter nut, G 1/4, AF 17, nickel-plated brass,
Max. working pressure 25 bar, Max. operating temp. 150 °C.
Suitable for air, water, oil, steam, etc.

Type number

MSN23814

Article number

138503

EAN/barcode

4047322525176

Your price

0,63 €/ Stk

Minimum order quantity

Price Unit

Quantity Unit

Packaging Unit

Content

Minimum order quantity

Productdata
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3.5mm
Nickel-plated brass CW614N

150 °C

25 bar

HK785
G1/4
17 mm
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138503

17 mm 0,63 €/ Stk

138507

41 mm 3,05 €/ Stk

138506

32 mm 1,24 € / Stk

138505

24 mm 1,00 €/ Stk
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